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2a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Standard/SS 300cc/400cc/500cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - 300/400/500 28/04/2019 10:32 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:35:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:33.071 +0.582 10:43:22.486
(30) FELIPE GONGALVES - FELIPINHO 6 1:33.490 +1.001 10:44:55.976 (7) JONATHAN VERONEZI
1 1:34.663 +3.969 10:37:04.726 7 1:32.501 +0.012 10:46:28.477 1 1:39.090 +4.634 10:37:11.021
2 1:31.121 +0.427 10:38:35.847 8 1:33.164 +0.675 10:48:01.641 2 1:34.728 +0.272 10:38:45.749
3 1:30.694 10:40:06.541 9 1:32.634 +0.145 10:49:34.275 3 1:34.673 +0.217 10:40:20.422
4 1:31.029 +0.335 10:41:37.570 10 1:32.489 10:51:06.764 4 1:35.220 +0.764 10:41:55.642
5 1:31.600 +0.906 10:43:09.170 5 1:35.097 +0.641 10:43:30.739
6 1:31.122 +0.428 10:44:40.292 (93) LEO MANELLA 6 1:36.278 +1.822 10:45:07.017
7 1:32.854 +2.160 10:46:13.146 1 1:37.323 +4.898 10:37:08.406 7 1:35.056 +0.600 10:46:42.073
8 1:31.463 +0.769 10:47:44.609 2 1:33.470 +1.045 10:38:41.876 8 1:35.368 +0.912 10:48:17.441
9 1:32.057 +1.363 10:49:16.666 3 1:33.982 +1.557 10:40:15.858 9 1:34.677 +0.221 10:49:52.118
10 1:33.385 +2.691 10:50:50.051 4 1:33.025 +0.600 10:41:48.883 10 1:34.456 10:51:26.574
5 1:32.425 10:43:21.308
(3) EDU BOLOGNESE 6 1:32.674 +0.249 10:44:53.982 (57) MARCOS APOLONI
1 1:38.611 +7.267 10:37:09.184 7 1:33.068 +0.643 10:46:27.050 1 1:40.550 +4.645 10:37:13.000
2 1:33.131 +1.787 10:38:42.315 8 1:33.257 +0.832 10:48:00.307 2 1:37.332 +1.427 10:38:50.332
3 1:32.704 +1.360 10:40:15.019 9 1:33.897 +1.472 10:49:34.204 3 1:38.216 +2.311 10:40:28.548
4 1:32.001 +0.657 10:41:47.020 10 1:32.785 +0.360 10:51:06.989 4 1:37.637 +1.732 10:42:06.185
5 1:32.456 +1.112 10:43:19.476 5 1:37.711 +1.806 10:43:43.896
6 1:33.464 +2.120 10:44:52.940 (58) ODAIR DELAFRATI 6 1:36.953 +1.048 10:45:20.849
7 1:33.452 +2.108 10:46:26.392 1 1:37.156 +4.041 10:37:08.815 7 1:39.118 +3.213 10:46:59.967
8 1:33.476 +2.132 10:47:59.868 2 1:33.265 +0.150 10:38:42.080 8 1:36.779 +0.874 10:48:36.746
9 1:32.692 +1.348 10:49:32.560 3 1:33.600 +0.485 10:40:15.680 9 1:36.437 +0.532 10:50:13.183
10 1:31.344 10:51:03.904 4 1:33.598 +0.483 10:41:49.278 10 1:35.905 10:51:49.088
5 1:33.115 10:43:22.393
(69) DOUGLAS PAZ 6 1:33.910 +0.795 10:44:56.303 (33) MARCELO OROSA
1 1:36.486 +4.950 10:37:07.485 7 1:34.254 +1.139 10:46:30.557 1 1:41.161 +4.963 10:37:14.232
2 1:33.248 +1.712 10:38:40.733 8 1:33.785 +0.670 10:48:04.342 2 1:37.470 +1.272 10:38:51.702
3 1:33.319 +1.783 10:40:14.052 9 1:34.215 +1.100 10:49:38.557 3 1:37.545 +1.347 10:40:29.247
4 1:32.654 +1.118 10:41:46.706 10 1:34.450 +1.335 10:51:13.007 4 1:36.684 +0.486 10:42:05.931
5 1:33.038 +1.502 10:43:19.744 5 1:37.759 +1.561 10:43:43.690
6 1:33.558 +2.022 10:44:53.302 (66) VILSON LUIZ - PEZAO 6 1:38.197 +1.999 10:45:21.887
7 1:33.089 +1.553 10:46:26.391 1 1:38.304 +4.527 10:37:09.750 7 1:37.559 +1.361 10:46:59.446
8 1:33.176 +1.640 10:47:59.567 2 1:33.777 10:38:43.527 8 1:37.075 +0.877 10:48:36.521
9 1:33.409 +1.873 10:49:32.976 3 1:34.675 +0.898 10:40:18.202 9 1:37.006 +0.808 10:50:13.527
10 1:31.536 10:51:04.512 4 1:34.077 +0.300 10:41:52.279 10 1:36.198 10:51:49.725
5 1:34.143 +0.366 10:43:26.422
(87) MARCELO MORENO LARINI 6 1:35.034 +1.257 10:45:01.456 (20) VAGNER A. LIMA
1 1:36.958 +5.450 10:37:07.691 7 1:34.671 +0.894 10:46:36.127 1 1:40.887 +4.358 10:37:13.981
2 1:33.469 +1.961 10:38:41.160 8 1:35.525 +1.748 10:48:11.652 2 1:37.777 +1.248 10:38:51.758
3 1:33.225 +1.717 10:40:14.385 9 1:34.852 +1.075 10:49:46.504 3 1:36.960 +0.431 10:40:28.718
4 1:32.692 +1.184 10:41:47.077 10 1:35.678 +1.901 10:51:22.182 4 1:37.697 +1.168 10:42:06.415
5 1:32.631 +1.123 10:43:19.708 5 1:37.587 +1.058 10:43:44.002
6 1:33.407 +1.899 10:44:53.115 (111) VINICIUS T. MARTINEZ 6 1:37.074 +0.545 10:45:21.076
7 1:32.971 +1.463 10:46:26.086 1 1:39.420 +5.688 10:37:12.790 7 1:38.192 +1.663 10:46:59.268
8 1:33.500 +1.992 10:47:59.586 2 1:34.093 +0.361 10:38:46.883 8 1:37.132 +0.603 10:48:36.400
9 1:33.553 +2.045 10:49:33.139 3 1:34.477 +0.745 10:40:21.360 9 1:37.204 +0.675 10:50:13.604
10 1:31.508 10:51:04.647 4 1:34.781 +1.049 10:41:56.141 10 1:36.529 10:51:50.133
5 1:34.844 +1.112 10:43:30.985
(113) FABIANO CANDIDO 6 1:35.190 +1.458 10:45:06.175 (38) CLEBER A. SOUZA
1 1:37.617 +4.934 10:37:07.858 7 1:35.237 +1.505 10:46:41.412 1 1:43.222 +4.143 10:37:17.185
2 1:33.672 +0.989 10:38:41.530 8 1:34.994 +1.262 10:48:16.406 2 1:39.327 +0.248 10:38:56.512
3 1:33.335 +0.652 10:40:14.865 9 1:33.732 10:49:50.138 3 1:39.369 +0.290 10:40:35.881
4 1:33.341 +0.658 10:41:48.206 10 1:34.168 +0.436 10:51:24.306 4 1:39.603 +0.524 10:42:15.484
5 1:33.299 +0.616 10:43:21.505 5 1:39.079 10:43:54.563
6 1:33.204 +0.521 10:44:54.709 (95) MARCOS CAJU 6 1:40.198 +1.119 10:45:34.761
7 1:33.136 +0.453 10:46:27.845 1 1:38.231 +3.940 10:37:10.406 7 1:39.802 +0.723 10:47:14.563
8 1:32.683 10:48:00.528 2 1:35.207 +0.916 10:38:45.613 8 1:40.008 +0.929 10:48:54.571
9 1:32.976 +0.293 10:49:33.504 3 1:35.294 +1.003 10:40:20.907 9 1:39.556 +0.477 10:50:34.127
10 1:33.072 +0.389 10:51:06.576 4 1:36.103 +1.812 10:41:57.010 10 1:40.907 +1.828 10:52:15.034
5 1:34.685 +0.394 10:43:31.695
(222) LUCAS MINATO 6 1:35.494 +1.203 10:45:07.189 (40) JHONATAN VALENTIN
1 1:37.624 +5.135 10:37:09.386 7 1:34.993 +0.702 10:46:42.182 1 1:46.090 +6.152 10:37:20.425
2 1:34.316 +1.827 10:38:43.702 8 1:34.291 10:48:16.473 2 1:41.764 +1.826 10:39:02.189
3 1:32.583 +0.094 10:40:16.285 9 1:34.449 +0.158 10:49:50.922 3 1:42.390 +2.452 10:40:44.579
4 1:33.130 +0.641 10:41:49.415 10 1:34.915 +0.624 10:51:25.837 4 1:41.252 +1.314 10:42:25.831
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2a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Standard/SS 300cc/400cc/500cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ..;.;.
Corrida - 300/400/500 28/04/2019 10:32 . . . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:35:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:42.053 +2.115 10:44:07.884 4 1:47.220 +2.156 10:42:46.325
6 1:40.581 +0.643 10:45:48.465 5 1:47.143 +2.079 10:44:33.468
7 1:41.260 +1.322 10:47:29.725 6 1:46.796 +1.732 10:46:20.264
8 1:39.938 10:49:09.663 7 1:49.023 +3.959 10:48:09.287
9 1:40.131 +0.193 10:50:49.794 8 1:46.587 +1.523 10:49:55.874
10 1:40.066 +0.128 10:52:29.860 9 1:47.385 +2.321 10:51:43.259

(2) ODERITO MARQUES

1 1:48.633 +8.731 10:37:22.879
2 1:41.986 +2.084 10:39:04.865
3 1:41.840 +1.938 10:40:46.705
4 1:42.180 +2.278 10:42:28.885
5 1:40.790 +0.888 10:44:09.675
6 1:40.267 +0.365 10:45:49.942
7 1:40.383 +0.481 10:47:30.325
8 1:39.902 10:49:10.227
9 1:40.589 +0.687 10:50:50.816

(26) ELTON J. OLIVEIRA

1 1:46.816 +7.255 10:37:22.188
2 1:43.534 +3.973 10:39:05.722
3 1:41.786 +2.225 10:40:47.508
4 1:41.042 +1.481 10:42:28.550
5 1:41.591 +2.030 10:44:10.141
6 1:44.022 +4.461 10:45:54.163
7 1:40.089 +0.528 10:47:34.252
8 1:39.561 10:49:13.813
9 1:40.023 +0.462 10:50:53.836

(8) DAVID PIERRE

1 1:46.851 +7.175 10:37:20.917
2 1:44.735 +5.059 10:39:05.652
3 1:41.354 +1.678 10:40:47.006
4 1:42.006 +2.330 10:42:29.012
5 1:44.156 +4.480 10:44:13.168
6 1:42.576 +2.900 10:45:55.744
7 1:42.336 +2.660 10:47:38.080
8 1:39.676 10:49:17.756
9 1:42.382 +2.706 10:51:00.138

(17) NETO ROZA

1 1:46.872 +6.099 10:37:21.237
2 1:42.211 +1.438 10:39:03.448
3 1:42.459 +1.686 10:40:45.907
4 1:42.687 +1.914 10:42:28.594
5 1:44.476 +3.703 10:44:13.070
6 1:42.450 +1.677 10:45:55.520
7 1:42.634 +1.861 10:47:38.154
8 1:41.900 +1.127 10:49:20.054
9 1:40.773 10:51:00.827

(91) JARBAS H. DE ALMEIDA

1 1:47.316 +6.210 10:37:23.742
2 1:41.106 10:39:04.848
3 1:41.391 +0.285 10:40:46.239
4 1:43.000 +1.894 10:42:29.239
5 1:43.756 +2.650 10:44:12.995
6 1:43.536 +2.430 10:45:56.531
7 1:41.968 +0.862 10:47:38.499
8 1:42.923 +1.817 10:49:21.422
9 1:41.857 +0.751 10:51:03.279

(14) WLADECIR HERRERA - WLADI

1 1:49.131 +4.067 10:37:24.790
2 1:45.064 10:39:09.854
3 1:49.251 +4.187 10:40:59.105
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